K-36127 25049		
		Vol. <u>///83</u> Page
	MEMORANDU	M OF LAND SALE CONTRACT
	DATE: June 13, 1983	
	DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROPERTY	
	Pacific Railroad right of way	t Lot 28 in Section 3, Township 36 South, e Meridian, lying West of the Southern , Klamath County, Oregon
	DESCRIPTION OF INTEREST TRANSFERRED:Est	ate in fee simple
+.	TRUE AND ACTUAL CONSIDERATION: \$18,000	.00
PH F		ierke, 4501 Greenhills Rd., Placerfille, California, 95667
Juli 27	APPROVED: SELLER(SY:	PURCHASER(S):
	CORDON R. SELLARS XIIIala	DARYTE P. Sterke
	STATE OF OREGON	
	County of Klamath } ss.	1983
	Peared the above named conne	DR R. SELLARS and KAREN S. SELLARS the foregoing instrument to be their
	PUBLIC	Mithell Unull,
	2)	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 10/4/95
	STATE OF OREGON	
	County of Klamath	1983
	On this 13thday of peared the above named DA Purchaser(s), and acknowledge voluntary ect., Before me	Tune
jr i	OTARY	Starthe Moore
	S. PUBLIC OF	Notary Public for/Oregon My Commission Expires: 8/27/83
Return A		
Betern Memoralistum" OF Land Sale Contract Siseait Mainst UALIS AINSW. 19TH. PINNUCK & DAVIS. P.C. Oskland, Organ R-36/07 1925-20		
STA I 1	ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA nereby certify that the within	instrument was received and filed for
ree	cord on the <u>27th</u> day of <u>June</u>	_A.D.,19 <u>83</u> at <u>1:34</u> o'clock <u>p</u> M _, of <u>Deeds</u> on page <u>10009</u>
FEI	3 \$ <u>4.00</u>	EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK by full fewers Deputy
	지수는 것 같아. 이는 것은 것 같아. 승규는 관심에 있을까?	요즘 물건 물건 가슴 가슴 가슴 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아. 지 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 것 않는